Colocagdao Numero Nome

001
002
003
004
005
006
007

3106
3058
3999
3185
3054
3145
3004

JEFERSON ROBERTO ROJO
CLEBER HENRIQUE F. LUZ
MARCOS VINICIUS
ARTHUR BAKAI OLSEN
FERNANDO GERMANO
GERALDO INACIO JUNIOR
THIAGO ALBERTO

RESULTADO - B - 18 a 24 anos - M

Idade Categoria

20
24
18
20
23
24
21

B -
B -
B -
B -
B -
B -
B -

18 a 24 anos
18 a 24 anos
18 a 24 anos
18 a 24 anos
18 a 24 anos
18 a 24 anos
18 a 24 anos

Tempo



